ALPINE PODIATRY PRICE LIST 2022 - SUTTON

INITIAL CONSULTATION & TREATMENT
(Including Verruca)

PATIENTS NO ATTENDANCE FOR 24 MONTHS
2nd & FURTHER STANDARD TREATMENTS
PRE- BOOKED STANDARD TREATMENT
FOLLOW UP VERRUCA APPOINTMENTS
SWIFT MICROWAVE THERAPY FOR VERRUCA
(per session at Rainford only)

VERRUCA NEEDLING FIRST APPOINTMENT
VERRUCA NEEDLING SECOND APPOINTMENT
DIABETIC ASSESSMENT

BIOMECHANICAL ASSESSMENT — INC CASTING
CASTED ORTHOTICS

NAIL SURGERY 1TOE
2 TOES
WILDE PEDIQUE 1TOE

2 TOES (or more)
HOME VISITS INITIAL CONSULTATION
& TREATMENT. COUPLES INITIAL VISIT
2nd HOME VISIT WITH STANDARD TREATMENT
HOME VISIT COUPLES
HOME VISIT MORE THAN 2 IN ONE HOUSE

£40.00

£40.00
£35.00
£30.00
£27.00
£120.00

£180.00
£50.00
£20.00
£80.00
£260.00 pair
£350.00
£410.00
£40.00
£60.00
£50.00
£45.00
£45.00
£40.00 each
£35.00 each
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