

## **ALPINE PODIATRY PRICE LIST 2022 - SUTTON**

INITIAL CONSULTA	£40.00				
(Including Verruca)					
PATIENTS NO ATT	£40.00				
2nd & FURTHER S	£35.00				
PRE- BOOKED STA	£30.00				
FOLLOW UP VERR	£27.00				
SWIFT MICROWA	£120.00				
(per session at Rainford only)					
VERRUCA NEEDLII	£180.00				
VERRUCA NEEDLING SECOND APPOINTMENT		£50.00			
DIABETIC ASSESSM	£20.00				
BIOMECHANICAL	£80.00				
CASTED ORTHOTICS		£260.00 pair			
NAIL SURGERY	1 TOE	£350.00			
	2 TOES	£410.00			
WILDE PEDIQUE	1 TOE	£40.00			
	2 TOES (or more)	£60.00			
HOME VISITS INIT	£50.00				
& TREATMENT. CO	£45.00				
2nd HOME VISIT \	£45.00				
HOME VISIT COUP	£40.00 each				
HOME VISIT MOR	£35.00 each				